
No. NOMBRE Puntaje
1 Ponce Hernández Fernando 204.70
2 Ramírez Ledesma Gustavo Adolfo 13.25
3 Arenas Enríquez Luis 10.00
4 Cerra del Valle Carlos Mario 10.00
5 Flores Sánchez Damián 10.00
6 Reza Silva Abraham Leonel 10.00
7 Flores Martínez Milipsa 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
8 Serrato Duarte Maribel 216.25
9 Luna Díaz Álvaro 105.50

10 Castillo Méndez José Alejandro 72.00
11 Silva Alonso Guillermo 41.25
12 Trinidad Juárez Adolfo 10.00
13 Gómez Gómez WVillado 10.00
14 Evangelista Calixto Artemio 10.00
15 Suárez Sánchez Juan 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
16 Olivera Villa Marco Antonio 410.25
17 Pérez Rosal Laura 319.00
18 Martínez González Otoniel  314.25
19 Rojas Martínez Alfonso 311.00
20 Velázquez Hernández Miriam 299.50
21 Aguillón Armijo José Antonio 268.75
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22 Sandoval León Mario 268.00
23 Reyes Pedraza Oscar Noél 265.00
24 Luna Díaz Arturo 263.00
25 Alarcón de la Rosa Adriana 248.25
26 De la Rosa Barajas Víctor Aarón 244.25
27 Ángeles López Rebeca 242.00
28 Gómez Castillo Manuel Odilón 240.45
29 Luna Tejeda César 232.00
30 Castellanos Lara Oscar Iván 223.75
31 Islas Cabrera Flor de María 219.25
32 González Sigüenza Hugo 216.25
33 Navarrete Lagunas Sergio 212.25
34 Guillén Acosta Marycarmen 208.25
35 Monroy Martínez Cinthya Annel 208.00
36 Amezcua Torres Octavio 206.50
37 Nopal Guerrero Heidi 198.25
38 Valles Rodríguez Petra 188.50
39 Rivero Martínez Patricia 184.25
40 Ortiz Gervasio Alfonso 169.75
41 Alducin Castillo Gabriel 167.00
42 Hernández Contreras Jimena Lizeth Paulina 162.25
43 Castillejos Rodríguez Xóchitl 154.50
44 Anaya Garibay Mario Alberto 142.75
45 Martínez Guerrero Reynaldo 136.75
46 Vázquez Rodríguez Sonia Ingrid 131.00
47 Miranda Quintero María de Lourdes 130.75
48 Basurto Gamero Beatriz Susel 129.25
49 Guerrero Valdez Enrique 126.00
50 Martínez Mares Cristina 112.50
51 Bravo Gutiérrez Luis 109.50
52 Fonseca Ramos Octavio 97.50
53 Huerta Sánchez Nadia 92.75
54 Pérez Colín Norberto Alejandro  90.25
55 Elizondo Ramírez Rubén 90.00
56 Ortega Moreno Gastón 83.50
57 Castañeda Espinosa Jesús 80.50
58 López Zamora Ernesto 66.50
59 Gutiérrez Padrón Adrián 66.25
60 Aguilar Magallón Daniel Aurelio 51.00
61 Aguilar Macías Julio César 46.00



62 Rosas Oropeza Ángel Roberto 40.25
63 Zúñiga Alcaraz Tania Ayari  24.00
64 Ambriz Bustos Eduardo 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
1 Amezcua Torres Octavio 206.50
2 Pérez Salgado Lamberto Nicéforo 136.00
3 Ramírez Rodríguez Dante 54.75
4 Sánchez Vecino Alejandro Martín 29.00
5 Bautista Zamudio María De los Ángeles 10.00
6 García Santillán Elías 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
7 Escareño Quijano Edgar 264.70
8 Ángeles López Rebeca 242.00
9 Gómez Castillo Manuel Odilón 240.45

10 Illescas Oliva Karla 103.75
11 Fonseca Ramos Octavio 97.50

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
12 Olivera Villa Marco Antonio 410.25
13 Velázquez Hernández Miriam 299.50
14 Clemente Rojas Isabel 244.00
15 Monroy Carreño Patricia 233.00
16 Santos Ojeda Karla Marcela 207.50
17 Ponce Hernández Fernando 204.70
18 González Segura Miguel Ángel 196.25
19 Vega Rodríguez Anakaren 195.00
20 Rojas Islas José Roberto 191.50
21 Espinoza Salazar Liliana 189.25
22 García Martínez Sara 183.75
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23 Rocha Miranda Arturo 172.75
24 Hernández Contreras Jimena Lizeth Paulina 162.25
25 Padilla Monroy Ignacio  154.50
26 Miranda Quintero María de Lourdes 130.75
27 Vargas Olvera Libia 129.25
28 Escalante Reynoso Alonso 122.00
29 Suárez Sánchez María de la Luz 121.00
30 Bravo Gutiérrez Luis 109.50
31 Huerta Sánchez Nadia 92.75
32 Pérez Colín Norberto Alejandro 90.25
33 Pérez García Gerardo 83.00
34 Matamoros Mendiola Iván 81.25
35 Castañeda Espinosa Jesús 80.50
36 Bello Sánchez Omar 68.10
37 Arguinzoniz Álvarez Miguel Jonathan 67.00
38 Vargas Pineda Leonardo Román 66.00
39 Aguilar Macías Julio César 46.00
40 Silva Alonso Guillermo 41.25
41 Rosas Oropeza Ángel Roberto 40.25
42 Rocha Miranda Juan Francisco 36.50
43 Rodríguez Sánchez Erika Margarita  36.00
44 Ramírez Ayala Luis David 34.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
1 García Santillán Elías 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
2 García Martínez Sara  183.75

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
3 Gómez Castillo Manuel Odilón 240.45

CIBERNETICA Y COMPUTACION I y II  

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO 

CIBERNETICA Y COMPUTACION I y II  

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO 

CIBERNETICA Y COMPUTACION I y II  

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 



4 Amezcua Torres Octavio 206.50
5 Anaya Garibay Mario Alberto 142.75
6 Ballesteros Rojo Ricardo Guadalupe 137.50
7 Pérez García Gerardo 83.00
8 Matamoros Mendiola Iván 81.25
9 Castañeda Espinosa Jesús 80.50

10 García Martínez María de Lourdes 73.70
11 Gutiérrez Padrón Adrián  66.25
12 Bautista Zamudio María de los Ángeles 10.00
13 Góngora Hernández Hugo Eduardo 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
1 Ponce Hernández Fernando 204.70
2 Arenas Enríquez Luis 10.00
3 Cerra del Valle Carlos Mario 10.00
4 Flores Sánchez Damián 10.00
5 Reza Silva Abraham Leonel 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
6 Luna Díaz Álvaro 105.50
7 Castillo Méndez José Alejandro 72.00
8 Trinidad Juárez Adolfo 10.00
9 Gómez Gómez Wvillado 10.00

10 Evangelista Calixto Artemio 10.00
11 Suárez Sánchez Juan 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
12 Olivera Villa Marco Antonio 410.25
13 Pérez Rosal Laura 319.00
14 Aguillón Armijo José Antonio 268.75
15 Rivero Martínez Patricia 184.25

CÁLCULO I y II  
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CÁLCULO I y II  
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16 Miranda Quintero María de Lourdes 130.75
17 Huerta Sánchez Nadia 92.75
18 Ortega Moreno Gastón 83.50
19 López Zamora Ernesto 66.50

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
1 Trinidad Juárez Adolfo 10.00

No. NOMBRE Puntaje
2 Olivera Villa Marco Antonio 410.25
3 Hernández Hidalgo Concepción Julieta 352.50
4 Rojas Martínez Alfonso 311.00
5 Aguillón Armijo José Antonio 268.75
6 González Sigüenza Hugo 216.25
7 Báez García Brenda Berenice 196.25
8 Vega Rodríguez Anakaren 195.00
9 Valles Rodríguez Petra 188.50

10 García Martínez Sara 183.75
11 Pérez Ávila Karen 171.50
12 Landín Vargas Pedro Rubén 97.00
13 Ortega Moreno Gastón 83.50
14 Garrido Villasana Arturo 82.25
15 López Zamora Ernesto 66.50

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO 

ESTADISTÍCA I y II  

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO 

ESTADÍSTICA I y II  


